
Group Seminar + Journal Club  (2016-2017) 
 

 

Thursday 15th September Sally Albrecht 

Thursday 22nd September  1 

Thursday 29th September 

Thursday 6th October 
 

Stephanie Luithardt  

Matthias Hohl  

Thursday 13th October  2 

Thursday 20th October Lisa Schlittenhardt  

Thursday 27th October  1 

Thursday 3rd November Xuna Wu 

Thursday 10th November  2 

Thursday 17th November Mahran El Nagar 

Thursday 24th November  1 

Thursday 1st December Pia Müller 

Thursday 8th December  2 

Thursday 15th December Liangcui Chu 

  

Thursday 12th January Lin Xi 
 

Thursday 19th January  1 

Thursday 26th January Rebecca Schlegel  
 



Thursday 2nd February  2 

Thursday 9th February 
 

Fatima Haj Ahmad  

Thursday 16th February 1  

Thursday 23rd February 
Thursday 2nd March 

No lab meeting: Dabringhausen  
Sven Reichardt  

Thursday 9th March  2 

Thursday 16th March Konrad Dreizler  

Thursday 23rd March  1 

Thursday 30th March Stephanie Luithardt  

Thursday 6th April  2 

Thursday 13rd April Zhi Li 

Thursday 20th April  1 

Thursday 4th May Nils Stührwohldt  

Thursday 11th May  2 

Thursday 18th May Max Gilbert 

Thursday 25th May  Christi Himmelfahrt 

Thursday 1st June Stefanie Royek  

Thursday 8th June  1 

Thursday 15th June Fronleichnam 

Thursday 22nd June  2 

Thursday 29th June Zhi Li  



Thursday 6th July  1 

Thursday 13th July Sally Albrecht 

 

 Journal Club 

 

 Group 1   Group 2

Xuna Wu  Nils Stührwohld 

Sally Albrecht  Stephanie Luithardt  
Lin Xi  Liangcui Chu
Sven Reichardt  Konrad Dreizler 
Fatima Haj Ahmad  Zhi Li
Stefanie Royek  Max Gilbert
  Mathias Hohl 

 

interdisciplinary  disciplinary who 

Cell  Nature Biotechnology Zhi 

Nature  Plant Journal Sally 

Science  Journal of Experimental Botany Sven 

PNAS  Molecular and Cellular Proteomics Xuna 

EMBO J  Molecular Plant  Lin 

eLife  Planta  Mathias 

Development  Phytochemistry Fatima 

Genes&Development  New Phytologist Konrad 

Science Advances  Plant Physiology Stefanie R.

Developmental Cell  Plant Cell Nils 

Molecular Cell  Nature Plants Steffi L. 

Current Biology  Plant & Cell Physiology  

Cell Research  Plant Physiology Cui 

Molecular Systems 
Biology 

Journal of Proteome Research Max 

 

 


